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Demand Report - Non-Resident Deer State of Wyoming Date: 6/14/2021
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Hunt Hunt Pref First Choice First Choice
Area Type Description Quota Issued Points Applicants Success 0Odds
11 0 < 8 0 100.00%
11 0 7 0 100.00%
11 0 < 7 0 100.00%
11 9 6 9 100.00%
2 2 < 6 4 50.00%
0 <=5 40 0.00%
084 1 ANTLERED MULE DEER O 2 1 11 1 100.00%
1 0 < 11 0 100.00%
1 0 10 0 100.00%
1 0 < 10 0 100.00%
1 0 9 0 100.00%
1 0 <9 0 100.00%
1 1 8 3 33.33%
0 < 8 15 0.00%
087 1 ANTLERED MULE DEER O 3 1 15 1 100.00%
2 0 < 15 0 100.00%
2 2 14 4 50.00%
0 < 14 92 0.00%
089 1 ANTLERED DEER 7 1 13 1 100.00%
6 0 < 13 0 100.00%
6 0 12 0 100.00%
6 0 < 12 0 100.00%
6 2 11 2 100.00%
4 3 < 11 3 100.00%
1 2 10 4 25.00%
0 < 10 43 0.00%
090 1 ANY DEER 5 2 15 2 100.00%
3 2 < 15 2 100.00%
1 1 14 2 50.00%
0 < 14 68 0.00%
092 3 ANY WHITE-TATILED DEE 6 0 <1 0 100.00%
6 1 0 1 100.00%
097 3 ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE 2 1 1 1 100.00%
1 0 <1 0 100.00%
1 1 0 2 50.00%
0 <0 0 0.00%
101 1 ANTLERED DEER 2 2 15 15 13.33%
0 < 15 88 0.00%
102 1 ANY DEER 9 8 15 8 100.00%
1 0 < 15 0 100.00%
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Hunt Hunt Pref First Choice First Choice
Area Type Description Quota Issued Points Applicants Success 0Odds
5 0 6 0 100.00%
5 0 < 6 0 100.00%
5 0 5 0 100.00%
5 0 < 5 0 100.00%
5 0 4 0 100.00%
5 0 < 4 0 100.00%
5 0 3 0 100.00%
5 0 < 3 0 100.00%
5 4 2 4 100.00%
1 0 < 2 0 100.00%
1 2 1 5 20.00%
0 <1 3 0.00%
117 1 ANTLERED MULE DEER O 3 2 7 2 100.00%
1 2 < 7 2 50.00%
0 <=6 32 0.00%
118 1 ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE 2 2 4 2 100.00%
0 < 4 4 0.00%
119 1 ANTLERED DEER 2 2 14 2 100.00%
0 < 14 15 0.00%
119 2 ANTLERED DEER 5 5 < 4 7 71.43%
0 <=3 27 0.00%
119 3 ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE 6 0 <1 0 100.00%
6 1 0 1 100.00%
120 1 ANTLERED DEER 5 1 5 1 100.00%
4 4 < 5 4 100.00%
0 <=4 12 0.00%
121 3 ANY WHITE-TATILED DEE 3 0 <1 0 100.00%
3 0 0 0 100.00%
122 3 ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE 5 2 2 2 100.00%
3 2 < 2 2 100.00%
1 0 1 0 100.00%
1 0 <1 0 100.00%
1 1 0 1 100.00%
0 <0 0 0.00%
124 3 ANY WHITE-TATILED DEE 9 5 <1 5 100.00%
4 0 0 0 100.00%
125 1 ANTLERED DEER 4 1 9 1 100.00%
3 0 <9 0 100.00%
3 3 8 3 100.00%
0 < 8 16 0.00%
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Hunt Hunt Pref First Choice First Choice
Area Type Description Quota Issued Points Applicants Success 0Odds
147 16 1 16 100.00%
131 8 <1 8 100.00%
123 62 0 62 100.00%
G REGION G GENERAL 106 3 13 3 100.00%
103 0 < 13 0 100.00%
103 0 12 0 100.00%
103 0 < 12 0 100.00%
103 0 11 0 100.00%
103 0 < 11 0 100.00%
103 3 10 3 100.00%
100 6 < 10 6 100.00%
94 10 9 10 100.00%
84 10 <9 10 100.00%
74 36 8 36 100.00%
38 40 8 51 74.51%
0 <=7 531 0.00%
H REGION H GENERAL 176 1 6 1 100.00%
175 6 < 6 6 100.00%
169 14 5 14 100.00%
155 13 < 5 13 100.00%
142 38 4 38 100.00%
104 47 < 4 47 100.00%
57 58 3 117 48.72%
0 < 3 370 0.00%
J REGION J GENERAL 260 2 2 2 100.00%
258 0 < 2 0 100.00%
258 9 1 9 100.00%
249 0 <1 0 100.00%
249 43 0 43 100.00%
K REGION K GENERAL 69 1 6 1 100.00%
68 0 < 6 0 100.00%
68 0 5 0 100.00%
68 0 < 5 0 100.00%
68 6 4 6 100.00%
62 29 < 4 29 100.00%
33 21 3 21 100.00%
12 12 3 24 50.00%
0 <= 2 116 0.00%
L REGION L GENERAL 74 1 3 1 100.00%
73 0 < 3 0 100.00%
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Hunt Hunt Pref First Choice First Choice
Area Type Description Quota Issued Points Applicants Success 0Odds
73 3 2 3 100.00%
70 5 < 2 5 100.00%
65 3 1 3 100.00%
62 2 <1 2 100.00%
60 35 0 35 100.00%
M REGION M GENERAL 177 3 4 3 100.00%
174 0 < 4 0 100.00%
174 0 3 0 100.00%
174 0 < 3 0 100.00%
174 0 2 0 100.00%
174 0 < 2 0 100.00%
174 1 1 1 100.00%
173 0 <1 0 100.00%
173 24 0 24 100.00%
Q REGION Q GENERAL 38 3 < 2 3 100.00%
35 4 1 4 100.00%
31 0 <1 0 100.00%
31 32 0 52 59.62%
0 <0 0 0.00%
R REGION R GENERAL 178 1 3 1 100.00%
177 0 < 3 0 100.00%
177 3 2 3 100.00%
174 5 < 2 5 100.00%
169 33 1 33 100.00%
136 15 <1 15 100.00%
121 121 0 158 76.58%
0 <0 0 0.00%
T REGION T GENERAL 118 6 < 2 6 100.00%
112 0 1 0 100.00%
112 0 <1 0 100.00%
112 14 0 14 100.00%
W REGION W GENERAL 223 2 3 2 100.00%
221 6 < 3 6 100.00%
215 16 2 16 100.00%
199 29 < 2 29 100.00%
170 124 1 124 100.00%
46 46 1 90 51.11%
0 <=0 205 0.00%
X REGION X GENERAL 60 1 5 1 100.00%
59 0 < 5 0 100.00%
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Hunt Hunt Pref First Choice First Choice
Area Type Description Quota Issued Points Applicants Success 0Odds
59 0 4 0 100.00%
59 0 < 4 0 100.00%
59 1 3 1 100.00%
58 0 < 3 0 100.00%
58 0 2 0 100.00%
58 0 < 2 0 100.00%
58 0 1 0 100.00%
58 4 <1 4 100.00%
54 7 0 7 100.00%
Y REGION Y GENERAL 534 1 10 1 100.00%
533 0 < 10 0 100.00%
533 0 9 0 100.00%
533 0 <9 0 100.00%
533 0 8 0 100.00%
533 0 < 8 0 100.00%
533 0 7 0 100.00%
533 0 < 7 0 100.00%
533 0 6 0 100.00%
533 0 < 6 0 100.00%
533 0 5 0 100.00%
533 0 < 5 0 100.00%
533 1 4 1 100.00%
532 0 < 4 0 100.00%
532 1 3 1 100.00%
531 0 < 3 0 100.00%
531 1 2 1 100.00%
530 0 < 2 0 100.00%
530 24 1 24 100.00%
506 5 <1 5 100.00%
501 274 0 274 100.00%



